Features & Benefits
40 MHz, 60 MHz, 100 MHz
and 200 MHz Bandwidths
Sample Rates up to 2 GS/s
Real Time
2 or 4 Channels
Color or Monochrome
LCD Display

Digital Storage Oscilloscopes
TDS1000B Series • TDS2000B Series
Ordering Information
TDS1001B: 40 MHz, 2 Ch, 500 MS/s, Monochrome
DSO.
TDS1002B: 60 MHz, 2 Ch, 1 GS/s, Monochrome
DSO.
TDS1012B: 100 MHz, 2 Ch, 1 GS/s, Monochrome
DSO.
TDS2002B: 60 MHz, 2 Ch, 1 GS/s, Color DSO.
TDS2004B: 60 MHz, 4 Ch, 1 GS/s, Color DSO.
TDS2012B: 100 MHz, 2 Ch, 1 GS/s, Color DSO.
TDS2014B: 100 MHz, 4 Ch, 1 GS/s, Color DSO.
TDS2022B: 200 MHz, 2 Ch, 2 GS/s, Color DSO.
TDS2024B: 200 MHz, 4 Ch, 2 GS/s, Color DSO.
Standard Accessories
P2220 – 200 MHz 10x to 1x Switchable Passive
Probes (one per channel).
Power Cord – Please specify plug option.
NIM/NIST – Traceable Certificate of Calibration.
Documentation – User Manual (Please specify
preferred language option).
OpenChoice® PC Communications Software –
Enables fast and easy communication between a
Windows PC and the TDS1000B and TDS2000B
Series via USB. Transfer and save settings, wave-
forms, measurements and screen images.
National Instruments SignalExpress Tektronix
Edition Interactive Measurement Software –